

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO. 14811 OF 2012
IN
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 581 OF 2010

PARAMASIVAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF T.NADU
(With application for bail and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2012 This Miscellaneous Petition was called on for
hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Appellant/ Mr. Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
Applicant Ms. Anjani Aiyagiri, Adv.
For M/S. K. Ramkumar & Associates, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. B. Balaji, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| Let the application for bail be listed for orders before the Regular Bench |
| along with the records of the Criminal Appeal. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA] | | [S.S.R. KRISHNA] |
| COURT MASTER | | COURT MASTER |