

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.8

SECTION II-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s).581/2010

PARAMASIVAM

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

STATE BY SUB INSPECTOR OF POLICE

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 29-11-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Ram Lal Roy, Adv.
Mr.K.Ram Kumar, Adv.
Mr.N.A.Tyagi, Adv.
Mr.Umesh Pande, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.M.Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
Ms.Meha Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr.S.Raja Rajeshwan, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

A request for adjournment has been made on behalf of
the respondent.

List the matter after two weeks.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Chander Bala)
Court Master